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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 ALJO PAULOSE PAULOSE (FTHR) Kalaparambath House, 
Asramam Road, Potta, 

Potta, 680721, 
Chalakudy

  

2 10/01/2026 Shaun Shaju Shaju (FTHR) Mechery, Mechira, 
Kodassery, Kodassery, 

680721, Chalakudy

  

3 10/01/2026 SASIDHARAN P K KUMARAN (FTHR) 19/537 PALAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VAZHIYAMBALAM, 
KODAKARA, 

MANAKULANGARA, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

4 10/01/2026 Lilly Paul (HSBN) Nereparambil House, 
Puthukulangara, 

Kodakara, Kodakara, 
680684, Chalakudy

  

5 10/01/2026 Lanto Paul Paul (FTHR) Nereparambil House, 
Puthukulangara, 

Kodakara, Kodakara, 
680684, Chalakudy

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

6 10/01/2026 Rosanna c Wilson  c k Wilson  (FTHR) Chathely house, melur 
p. o, melur, melur, 
680311, chalakudy

  

7 10/01/2026 santha sabu sabu (HSBN) Thottiparambil, 
THIRUMUDIKKUNNU, 

KORATTY, 
KORATTY EAST, 

680308, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

8 10/01/2026 Paul Anthony (FTHR) Nereparambil House, 
Puthukulangara, 

Kodakara, Kodakara, 
680684, Chalakudy

  

9 10/01/2026 SILNA WILSON WILSON (FTHR) KANDAMKULATHY 
HOUSE, 

MANAKULANGARA, 
KODAKARA, 

MANAKULANGARA, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

10 10/01/2026 JUSTIN JOVEN 
MALAKKARAN

JOVEN VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

MALAKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

CHALAKUDI, 
CHALAKUDI, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

11 10/01/2026 GINI JOSHY JOSHY P V (HSBN) PANTHALLOKARAN 
HOUSE, 

KOOVAKKATTUKUNNU, 
MELUR, MELUR, 

680311, CHALAKUDY

  

12 10/01/2026 LAKSHMI PRIYA S SUDEV (FTHR) POURNAMY NIVAS 
NARAYANA 

VILASAM, Kulayidom, 
Kadukutty, Cheruvaloor, 

680308, Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

13 10/01/2026 shania anna shaju shaju  (FTHR) 368/A, west chalakudy, 
west chalakudy, 

chalakudy, 680307, 
chslakudy

  

14 10/01/2026 FATHIMA K B T M MUHAMMAD 
(HSBN)

THANATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVALOOR, 
KADUKUTTY, 

CHERUVALOOR, 
680308, CHALAKUDY

  

15 10/01/2026 YAKOB MAR 
IRENAIOS 

CHERIAN 
THEKKUMTHALA 
ABRAHAM (FTHR)

SION SEMINARY, 
KORATTY EAST P O, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

KORATTY EAST, 
680308, CHALAKUDY

  

16 10/01/2026 ROSY K V MERY (MTHR) ST JOSEPH 
CONVENT, PINDANI, 

MELOOR, 
KOOVAKKATTUKUNNU, 
680311, CHALAKUDY

  

17 10/01/2026 Febin Steephen Steephen Kannookadan 
Jose (FTHR)

Steephen Kannookadan 
House, Vellanchira, 
Alur, Vellanchira, 
680697, Chalakudi

  

18 10/01/2026 Reshma K B Linto (HSBN) Parakkal, Mechira, 
Kodassery, Kodassery, 

680721, Chalakudy

  

19 10/01/2026 VAISHNAVI K R RAVI K K (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMKARA 
HOUSE, 

KATTAPPURAM, 
KORATTY, 

KORATTY P O, 
680308, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

20 10/01/2026 ASHIN SHABU SHABU K A  (FTHR) 23/7-A 
KALLOOPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, WEST 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

CHALKUDY, 680307, 
CHALAKUDY

  

21 10/01/2026 RAJEEV A K K P NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH HOUSE, 
KORATTY SOUTH, 

CHETTARIKKARA,KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
KORATTY, 680308, 

CHALAKUDY

  

22 10/01/2026 REHAN ANEES M ABDUL ANEES M B 
(FTHR)

MANAKULANGARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KAVIL, 

KODAKARA, 
KODAKARA, 680684, 

CHALAKUDY

  

23 10/01/2026 SAJANA K M MUTHU K H (FTHR) 20/464 C SAJANA 
MANZIL, 

MOOLAMKUDAM, 
KODAKARA, 

MATTATHUR, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

24 10/01/2026 Annie P P Mother Superior 
(OTHR)

Charity Convent, Sanjo 
nagar, Melur, kinfra, 
680309, Chalakudi

  

25 10/01/2026 RAYHAN ANEES M ABDUL ANEES 
(FTHR)

MANAKULANGARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KAVIL, 

KODAKARA, 
KODAKARA, 680684, 

CHALAKUDY

  

26 10/01/2026 ASHIK SHABU SHABU K A  (FTHR) 23/7-A 
KALLOOPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, WEST 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

27 10/01/2026 PANDI MANI MANI (FTHR) KUNJANTHARA 
HOUSE, V R PURAM, 

PERAMBRA, V R 
PURAM, 680722, 

CHALAKUDY

  

28 10/01/2026 FEMI BABU K BABU  (FTHR) KANNUKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPADY, 
KODAKARA, 

KODAKARA, 680684, 
CHALAKUDY

  

29 10/01/2026 Elsy E P Mother Superior 
(OTHR)

Charity Convent, Sanjo 
nagar, melur, Kinfra, 

680311, Chalakudi

  

30 10/01/2026 RAHUL T 
NARAYANAN

NARAYANANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

13/447 
THIRUNILATHIL 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUKKAVU, 

KODAKARA, 
PERAMBRA, 680689, 

CHALAKUDY

  

31 10/01/2026 Sona Jaison Nelson (HSBN) Maliyekkal, 
Mettipadam, Kodassery, 

Kodassery, 680721, 
Chalakudy

  

32 10/01/2026 NISHA C NAIR T CHINNAPPAN 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH HOUSE, 
KORATTY SOUTH, 

CHETTARIKKARA,KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
KORATTY, 680308, 

CHALAKUDY

  

33 10/01/2026 Krishnapriya  K P Nidhin Sivadas  V 
(HSBN)

229 VAILOPPILLY 
HOUSE, Pazhassi 

Nagar, Kanakamala, 
Kodakara, Kanakamala, 

680689, chalakkudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

34 10/01/2026 DEEPA PETER PETER BLAZE P A 
(HSBN)

VITHAYATHIL 
NIWAS, 

THIRUMUDIKKUNNU, 
KORATTY, 

KORATTY EAST, 
680308, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

35 10/01/2026 Asha Kumari A V Narayana Pai (HSBN) 22/226, 
Madathiparambil 

House,, Bridge road, 
Kizhakke Chalakudi, 
Chalakudy, 680307, 

Chalakudy

  

36 10/01/2026 SAINABA MOHAMMED (HSBN) 16/57 B 
KOLLAMKUDY 

HOUSE, 
ANATHADAM, 
KODAKARA, 

MANAKULANGARA 
P O, 680684, 

CHALAKUDY

  

37 10/01/2026 Rosy V M MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

CHARITY CONVENT, 
SANJO NAGAR, 

MELUR, KINFRA, 
680309, CHALAKUDY

  

38 10/01/2026 SAHAD V Z ZAKKIR V A (FTHR) VELUTHUKADAV 
HOUSE, MECHIRA, 

KODASSERY, 
KODASSERY P O, 

680721, CHALAKUDY

  

39 10/01/2026 PUSHPA AUGUSTINE SR STEPHY JOSEPH 
(OTHR)

ST JOSEPH 
CONVENT, PINDANI, 

MELOOR, 
KOOVAKKATTUKUNNU, 
680311, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

40 10/01/2026 Narayanan M R Ramanatha Pai (FTHR) 22/226, 
Madathiparambil House, 

Kannampuzha Road, 
Kizhakke Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, 680307, 

Chalakudy

  

41 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAFI  
T N

NOOR MUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
THIRUMUDIKKUNNU, 

KORATTY, 
KORATTY EAST, 

680308, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

42 10/01/2026 Usha Sundaran (HSBN) Thandassery House, 
Meloor, Meloor, 
Meloor, 680311, 

Chalakudy

  

43 10/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK  K M MOHAMMAD K M 
(FTHR)

16/57 B 
KOLLAMKUDY 

HOUSE, 
ANATHADAM, 
KODAKARA, 

MANAKULANGARA 
P O, 680684, 

CHALAKUDY

  

44 10/01/2026 SIMNA  FRANCIS JUSTIN K J  (HSBN) KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
VETTIKUZHY, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

CHAIPPANKUZHY, 
680724, CHALAKUDY

  

45 10/01/2026 GLINDA ROSE 
JAMES N 

JAMES NAYANGARA 
ANTHONY (FTHR)

KUTTIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KULAYIDOM, 
KADUKUTTY, 

CHERUVALOOR, 
680308, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

46 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI NOOR   MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

THAYYAL, 
THIRUMUDIKKUNNU, 

KORATTY, 
KORATTY EAST, 

680308, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

47 10/01/2026 Ajith  M Joshy Joshy M X (FTHR) 16/484, Mechery House, 
Near Vellikulam Road, 

East Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, 680307, 

Chalakudy

  

48 10/01/2026 HELEENA DAVIS DAVIS C F (FTHR) 3/365-A 
CHITTALIPPILLY 

HOUSE, MANALAI 
ROAD, KUTTIKKAD, 

CHALAKUDY, 
680724, CHALAKUDY

  

49 10/01/2026 JOSNA JOHN PRADEEP M D (HSBN) MENACHERY 
HOUSE, 

KOODAPUZHA, 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

50 10/01/2026 MEENU A S SUBITHA A S (MTHR) AMBAZHAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MARAMKODE, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KUTTICHIRA P O, 
680724, CHALAKUDY

  

51 10/01/2026 DIYA REBY REBY RAPHAEL 
(FTHR)

30/332 A- 
KALLINGAL HOUSE, 

NEAR LATIN 
CHURCH, 

CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680722, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

52 10/01/2026 Sreeganesh T S Rugmani T M (MTHR) 19/376, Koratty, 
Muringoor Thekkumuri, 

Kinfra, 680309, 
Chalakkudy

  

53 10/01/2026 ANITTA JOSE NITHIN VINCENT 
(HSBN)

192, Maratompilly, 
Kodakara, Kodakara, 
680684, Chalakkudy

  

54 10/01/2026 Reena K J Mother Superior 
(OTHR)

Nirmal Maria Convent, 
Naduthuruth, Melur, 

Melur, 680311, 
Chalakudi

  

55 10/01/2026 Rugmani T M Sankara Subramanian T 
S (HSBN)

19/376, Koratty, 
Muringoor Thekkumuri, 

Kinfra, 680309, 
Chalakkudy

  

56 10/01/2026 SONY P G HRIDYA MOHAN 
(OTHR)

13/109-A 
PANDIPPILLY 

HOUSE, MELOOR, 
MELOOR, 

KOOVAKKATTUKUNNU 
P O, 680311, 

CHALAKUDY

  

57 10/01/2026 LALU N A APPU N M (FTHR) 26/210 
NJATTUVETTY 
HOUSE, WEST 

CHALAKUDY, NEAR 
C M I SCHOOL, 
CHALAKUDY, 

CHALAKUDY P O, 
680307, CHALAKUDY

  

58 10/01/2026 SALFATH M A  VAHID (HSBN) 23/7-D MULLASSERY 
HOUSE, WEST 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

59 10/01/2026 RUTH E P RINI K V (MTHR) ELENJICKAL, 
MURINGOOR, 
MURINGOOR 

THEKKUMURY, 
KINFRA PARK P O, 

680309, CHALAKUDY

  

60 10/01/2026 ATHIRA  K C AJAYAN  M  E (HSBN) MURINGANEDATH 
HOUSE, 

PULIPPARAKUNNU, 
KODAKARA, 

MANAKULANGARA, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

61 10/01/2026 Sr Merin S D Mother Superior 
(OTHR)

S D Convent, melur, 
melur, melur, 680311, 

chalakudi

  

62 10/01/2026 Gibi Paul MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

S D CONVENT, 
MELOOR, MELOOR, 

MELOOR, 680311, 
CHALAKUDY

  

63 10/01/2026 ARYAN 
MURALIDHARAN 

MURALIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

15/356/
KAREPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 680721, 
CHALAKUDY

  

64 10/01/2026 Leela C O Mother Superior 
(OTHR)

S D Convent, MELUR, 
MELUR, MELUR, 

680311, CHALAKUDI

  

65 10/01/2026 Jency HRIDYA MOHAN 
(OTHR)

13/109/A 
PANDIPPILLY 

HOUSE, 
KOOVAKKATTUKUNNU, 

Meloor, 
KOOVAKKATTUKUNNU 
P O, 680311, Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

66 10/01/2026 RAJESH G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
C N (FTHR)

SASTHA NIVAS, 
CHETTARICKAL, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
KORATTY SOUTH, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

67 10/01/2026 NAZRIYA  P S SHAMSEENA (MTHR) PUTHANTHARA 
HOUSE, 

PANAMBILLY 
COLLEGE ROAD, 

POTTA P O, POTTA, 
680722, CHALAKUDY

  

68 10/01/2026 REYNA  PETER 
PUTHENVEETIL

PETER   BLAZE  
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETIL, 
THIRUMUDIKKUNNU, 

KORATTY, 
KORATTY EAST, 

680308, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

69 10/01/2026 YADHAVKRISHNA K 
S 

SUBHASH K B (FTHR) KATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, POTTA, 
CHALAKUDY, 
POTTA, 680722, 
CHALAKUDY

  

70 10/01/2026 ELBIN BABU BABU (FTHR) PULLAN HOUSE, 
POTTA, 

CHALAKUDY, 
POTTA, 680722, 
CHALAKUDY

  

71 10/01/2026 SAFOORA NOUSHAD 
NHARAKKATTIL 

ABDUL KADIR 
(FTHR)

NHARAKKATTIL, 
PULINCHODU, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

72 10/01/2026 P A PETER BLAZE P J ANTONY (FTHR) PUTHENVEETIL, 
THIRUMUDIKKUNNU, 

KORATTY, 
KORATTY EAST, 

680308, 
CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

73 10/01/2026 Lisa Job MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

FATHIMA MATHA 
CONVENT, 

PUSPAGIRY, 
MELOOR, K KUNNU, 
680311, CHALAKUDY

  

74 10/01/2026 Jaya Jacob Mother Superior 
(OTHR)

Fathima Matha Convent, 
Pushpagiri, melur, k 

kunnu, 680311, 
Chalakudi

  

75 10/01/2026 NEHA JIJU JIJU C A (FTHR) Chathely, Pazhampilly, 
Kodakara, Potta, 

680722, Chalakudy

  

76 10/01/2026 DONA SUMESH SUMESH    K  V 
(FTHR)

KALLATTI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PARAKKOOTTAM, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

NALUKETTU, 680308, 
CHALAKUDY

  

77 10/01/2026 MARY M A Mother Superior 
(OTHR)

Fathima matha convent, 
Pushpagiri, Melur, k 

kunnu, 680311, 
Chalakudi

  

78 10/01/2026 Balachandran Subramanian (FTHR) Kothakulam, 
Kanakamala, Kodakara, 
Kanakamala, 680689, 

Chalakudy

  

79 10/01/2026 AVINASH P S SHIBU P K (FTHR) PEECHAMPARAMBIL, 
CHERUVALOOR, 

KADUKUTTY, 
CHERUVALOOR, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

80 10/01/2026 SISILY JACOB NAVYA (OTHR) PEREPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

SHANTHIPURAM, 
MELOOR, MELOOR P 

O, 680311, 
CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

81 10/01/2026 Radhika Balachandran (HSBN) Kothakulam, Thessery, 
Kodakara, Kanakamala, 

680689, Chalakudy

  

82 10/01/2026 Riyas P H Habeeb P F (FTHR) VETUKAL HOUSE, 
CHURCH ROAD, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 680721, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

83 10/01/2026 E S BYJU  SUSEELAN E K 
(FTHR)

ERIMMEL-H, 
SOUPARNIKA, 
GURUNAGAR , 

NORTH 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, THRISSUR

  

84 10/01/2026 Vishnu Balachandran (FTHR) Kothakulam, Thessery, 
Kodakara, Kanakamala, 

680689, Chalakudy

  

85 10/01/2026 RAJANA BYJU E S BYJU  (HSBN) ERIMMEL-H, 
SOUPARNIKA, 
GURUNAGAR , 

NORTH 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, THRISSUR

  

86 10/01/2026 Ranjith A R Vijayalakshmy (MTHR) angadiparambil, palace 
road, chalakudi, 

chalakudi, 680307, 
chalakudi

  

87 10/01/2026 REENA THRESIAMMA  C L  
(MTHR)

186 MULLAMKUZHY, 
EAST CHALAKUDY, 

CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, CHALAKUDY
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

88 10/01/2026 STEFFI ANN 
VINCENT

VINCENT  V B (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, L C ROAD, 

KORATTY, 
MURINGOOR 

THEKKUMURI, 
KINFRA PARK 

KORATTY, 680309, 
CHALAKUDY

  

89 10/01/2026 ALEENA JAMES JAMES PC (FTHR) PYNADATH 
KIDANGUKKARAN, 

KORATTYEAST 
EAST, PONGAM, 
KORATTY EAST, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

90 10/01/2026 ALIN JOY JOY (FTHR) PALIAKKARA, 
MATHALA CITY 

ROAD, KODAKARA, 
PERAMBRA, 680689, 

CHALAKUDI

  

91 10/01/2026 Niva Rose Paul Priya Paul (MTHR) Nereparambil, Elinjipra, 
Chalakudy, Elinjipra, 
680721, Chalakudy

  

92 10/01/2026 Sankara Subramanian T 
S

Rugmani T M (WIFE) 19/376, Koratty, 
Chalakkudy, Kinfra, 
680309, Muringoor 

Thekkumuri

  

93 10/01/2026 Vimal John John Lonappan (FTHR) Vadassery House, Near 
Railway Station, Sha 

Road, Chalakudi, 
Chalakudi, 680307, 

Chalakudi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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